2023 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball
Game Location: Davis & Diggs
Picture Picture Game

Coach Age Grou Game Time
Time & P Location Location

8:00 AM Jesse Staton PW 5 NO Davis 9:00 AM
8:15 AM Anthony Broxton PW 5 NO Davis 9:00 AM
8:30 AM Jason Ferrell 8-10 Girls Davis 9:00 AM Davis
8:45 AM Nakayla Douglas 8-10 Girls Davis 9:00 AM Davis
9:00 AM Aaron Cole PW 5 NO Davis 10:00 AM
9:15 AM Casey Roberts PW 5 NO Davis 10:00 AM
9:30 AM Wes Frank 8-10 Girls Davis 10:00 AM Davis
9:45 AM William Cunningham 8-10 Girls Davis 10:00 AM Davis
10:00 AM Darrell Knight PW 6-7 NO Davis 11:00 AM
10:15 AM Barbara Farmer PW 6-7 NO Davis 11:00 AM
10:30 AM John Stokes 11-14 Girls Davis 11:00 AM Davis
10:45 AM Joe Peebles 11-14 Girls Davis 11:00 AM Davis
11:00 AM Lawrence Cole PW 6-7 NO Davis 12:00 PM
11:15 AM Doug Credle PW 6-7 NO Davis 12:00 PM
11:30 AM Dwayne Hogan 11-14 Girls Davis 12:00 PM Davis
11:45 AM Kyva Carroll 11-14 Girls Davis 12:00 PM Davis
12:00 PM Kevin Patterson PW 6-7 NO Davis 1:00 PM
12:15 PM Clinton Brown PW 6-7 NO Davis 1:00 PM
12:30 PM Owen Briscoe 9-10 Select Davis 1:00 PM Davis
12:45 PM lan Green 9-10 Select Davis 1:00 PM Davis
1:00 PM Ashley Anderson PW 6-7 NO Davis 2:00 PM
1:15 PM Bernard Green PW 6-7 NO Davis 2:00 PM
1:30 PM Travis Chase 9-10 Select Davis 2:00 PM Davis
1:45 PM Stanley Briscoe 9-10 Select Davis 2:00 PM Davis
2:00 PM Malcom Smith 11-12 Select Davis 3:00 PM Davis
2:15 PM Corey Ware 11-12 Select Davis 3:00 PM Davis
3:00 PM Tony Hickman 11-12 Select Davis 4:00 PM Davis
3:15 PM Bernard Douglas 11-12 Select Davis 4:00 PM Davis
4:00 PM Carey Moore 13-14 Select Davis 5:00 PM Davis
4:15 PM Derrell Reid 13-14 Select Davis 5:00 PM Davis
5:00 PM Jamie Benitez 13-14 Select Davis 6:00 PM Davis

5:15 PM Joe Sampson 13-14 Select Davis 6:00 PM Davis



2023 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball
Game Location: Stoddert
Plc.ture Coach Age Group P|ctu.re Game Time Ganje
Time Location Location
8:15 AM Mark Merchant 15-18 Coed Stoddert 9:00 AM Stoddert
8:30 AM Don Dixon 15-18 Coed Stoddert 9:00 AM Stoddert
9:15 AM Mike Hewlett 9-10 North Stoddert 10:00 AM Stoddert
9:30 AM Dante Shabazz 9-10 North Stoddert 10:00 AM Stoddert
10:15 AM Jeremy Largen 9-10 North Stoddert 11:00 AM Stoddert
10:30 AM Carroll Veney 9-10 North Stoddert 11:00 AM Stoddert
11:15 AM Jarvis Travers 9-10 North Stoddert 12:00 PM Stoddert
11:30 AM Frank Moses 9-10 North Stoddert 12:00 PM Stoddert
12:15 PM Kareem Costley 9-10 North Stoddert 1:00 PM Stoddert
12:30 PM Angelo Herron 9-10 North Stoddert 1:00 PM Stoddert
1:15 PM Ramonz Height 9-10 North Stoddert 2:00 PM Stoddert
1:30 PM Wayne Gaillard 9-10 North Stoddert 2:00 PM Stoddert
2:15 PM Rod Jennings 13-14 North Stoddert 3:00 PM Stoddert
2:30 PM David Mumford 13-14 North Stoddert 3:00 PM Stoddert
3:15PM Don Dixon 13-14 North Stoddert 4:00 PM Stoddert
3:30 PM Berdies Davis 13-14 North Stoddert 4:00 PM Stoddert
4:15 PM Jay Tillery 13-14 North Stoddert 5:00 PM Stoddert
4:30 PM Stanley Briscoe 13-14 North Stoddert 5:00 PM Stoddert



2023 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball
Game Location: Wade
Plc.ture Coach Age Group P|ctu.re Game Time Ganje
Time Location Location
8:15 AM Rock Hall 15-18 Coed Wade 9:00 AM Wade
8:30 AM Billy Blount 15-18 Coed Wade 9:00 AM Wade
9:15 AM Dapo Oladapo Boys 8 North Wade 10:00 AM Wade
9:30 AM Allen McKnight Boys 8 North Wade 10:00 AM Wade
10:15 AM Aaron Rutledge Boys 8 North Wade 11:00 AM Wade
10:30 AM David Monti Boys 8 North Wade 11:00 AM Wade
11:15 AM Anthony Moraz Boys 8 North Wade 12:00 PM Wade
11:30 AM Adass Cisse Boys 8 North Wade 12:00 PM Wade
12:15 PM Mike Proctor Boys 8 North Wade 1:00 PM Wade
12:30 PM Ken Robinson Boys 8 North Wade 1:00 PM Wade
1:15 PM Jimmy Griffith 11-12 North Wade 2:00 PM Wade
1:30 PM Tyrone Curtis 11-12 North Wade 2:00 PM Wade
2:15 PM Chalmer Rennie 11-12 North Wade 3:00 PM Wade
2:30 PM Angelo Herron 11-12 North Wade 3:00 PM Wade
3:15PM Damian Shorter 11-12 North Wade 4:00 PM Wade
3:30 PM Dalton Tyson 11-12 North Wade 4:00 PM Wade
4:15 PM Shaun Sloan 11-12 North Wade 5:00 PM Wade
4:30 PM Andre Parker 11-12 North Wade 5:00 PM Wade
5:15 PM Nathan Exum 11-12 North Wade 6:00 PM Wade
5:30 PM Jordan Harrison 11-12 North Wade 6:00 PM Wade



Picture
Time
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM

2023 Picture Day Schedule

Game Location: Smallwood

Jimmy Griffith
James Farmer
Rob Gouldman
John Nolan
Dom Myles
Fred Decurtis
Jamari Dancy
Danny Dancy
Stanley Wood
Nicole Neal
Darrin Bowie
Fred Decurtis
Tazona Gardner
Nicole Neal
Baron Brice
Gary Page
Monigue Mason

Basketball

Age Group

15-18 Coed
15-18 Coed

9-10 SW
9-10 SW
9-10 SW
9-10 SW
9-10 SW
9-10 SW
9-10 SW
8-10 Girls
8-10 Girls
8-10 Girls
8-10 Girls
11-14 Girls
11-14 Girls
11-14 Girls
11-14 Girls

Picture

Location
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood

Game Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
N/A
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Game

Location

Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood



2023 Picture Day Schedule

Basketball
Game Location: Somers

Picture
Location

Game

Game Time )
Location

Coach

Age Group

8:15 AM Stanley Wood Boys 8 SW Somers 9:00 AM Somers
8:30 AM Danny Dancy Boys 8 SW Somers 9:00 AM Somers
9:00 AM Latrell Veney 13-14 Boys SW Somers N/A Somers
9:15 AM Austin Schrauder Boys 8 SW Somers 10:00 AM Somers
9:30 AM Justin Waters Boys 8 SW Somers 10:00 AM Somers
10:15 AM Renee Foster 11-12 Boys SW Somers 11:00 AM Somers
10:30 AM David Holt 11-12 Boys SW Somers 11:00 AM Somers
11:15 AM Tracy Lewis 11-12 Boys SW Somers 12:00 PM Somers
11:30 AM Rob Gouldman 11-12 Boys SW Somers 12:00 PM Somers
12:15 PM Nick Adam 11-12 Boys SW Somers 1:00 PM Somers
12:30 PM Tom Fawcett 11-12 Boys SW Somers 1:00 PM Somers
1:15 PM Ashley Crawford 11-12 Boys SW Somers 2:00 PM Somers
1:30 PM Jenny Brown 11-12 Boys SW Somers 2:00 PM Somers
2:15 PM Mark Smallwood 13-14 Boys SW Somers 3:00 PM Somers
2:30 PM Mike Cottle 13-14 Boys SW Somers 3:00 PM Somers
3:15 PM Ron Yeager 13-14 Boys SW Somers 4:00 PM Somers
3:30 PM Anthony Matthews 13-14 Boys SW Somers 4:00 PM Somers




2023 Picture Day Schedule

Soccer
Game Location: Hanson
Pufture Coach Age Group P|ctu.re Game Time Gan'.ne
Time Location Location
8:15 AM Jennifer Snodgrass Pee Wee Hanson 9:00 AM Hanson
8:30 AM Mistsuko Coulby Pee Wee Hanson 9:00 AM Hanson
8:45 AM Chris Snarr Pee Wee Hanson 9:30 AM Hanson
9:00 AM Ana Florence Pee Wee Hanson 9:30 AM Hanson
9:15 AM Michael Pillera Pee Wee Hanson 10:00 AM Hanson
9:30 AM Hannah Houghton Pee Wee Hanson 10:00 AM Hanson
9:45 AM Kyle Tippet Pee Wee Hanson 10:30 AM Hanson
10:00 AM Azai Searcy Pee Wee Hanson 10:30 AM Hanson
10:15 AM Kimberly Sanders Pee Wee Hanson 11:00 AM Hanson
10:30 AM Sameisha Dozier Pee Wee Hanson 11:00 AM Hanson
11:00 AM Jimmy Dunn ue Hanson 12:00 PM Hanson
11:00 AM Michael Pillera ue Hanson 12:00 PM Hanson
11:30 AM Rick Mosby u1s8 Hanson Hanson
11:30 AM JC Morrill u18 Hanson Hanson
11:45 AM Dante Wells ue Hanson 12:45 PM Hanson
11:45 AM Marcus Douglas ue Hanson 12:45 PM Hanson
12:00 PM Mike Deeds u18 Hanson Hanson
12:00 PM Gareth Jenkins u18 Hanson Hanson
12:30 PM Anthony Remington ue6 Hanson 1:30 PM Hanson
12:30 PM Isis Benton ue Hanson 1:30 PM Hanson
1:15 PM Mike Bahen us Hanson 2:15 PM Hanson
1:15 PM Chris Flaim us Hanson 2:15 PM Hanson
2:00 PM Troy Schenemann us8 Hanson 3:00 PM Hanson
2:00 PM Marco Sherman u8 Hanson 3:00 PM Hanson
2:45 PM John Edelen ui1o Hanson 3:45 PM Hanson
2:45 PM Carol Richardson u10 Hanson 3:45 PM Hanson

Soccer



8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

2023 Picture Day Schedule

Game Location: Henson & JC Parks
Picture

Coach

Dwayne Hogan
Tony Mast
Amanda Rourke
Lauren Galgan
Kaitlyn Welch
Melissa Wood
Jamea Peterson
Tiffany Wilson
Javier Gomez
Jim Wooster
Cortelle Simpson
Thomas Mason
Alieu Jallow
Lehi Sanchez
Jimmy Kane
Jake Kibler
Donald Woodley
Kyle Tippett
Tracie Nall
Steven McCune
Josh Johnson
Chase Sawyer
Nani Gist
Scott Long
Marcus Ogren
Bryson Roache
Ysmaille Castor
Graem Powell
Dextor Brown
Matt Leech
James Wareham
Melissa Blondell
Amanda Tindell
Kris Parnes
Tyrone Jeter
Chris Thompson
Aaron Jackson
Graem Powell

Age Group

PW 5-7 Girls
PW 5-7 Girls
ue
ue
uio
ui1o
PW 5-7 Girls
PW 5-7 Girls
uio
ui1o
PW 5-7 Girls
PW 5-7 Girls
uio
ui1o
PW 5 SW
PW 5 SW
us
us
us
us
PW 5 SW
PW 5 SW
Uiz
ui12
PW 6-7 SW
PW 6-7 SW
Uiz
ui12
PW 6-7 SW
PW 6-7 SW
Uiz
ui12
ui4
ui4
PW 6-7 SW
PW 6-7 SW
ui4
ui4

Location

Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson

Game Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

Game

Location

JC Parks
JC Parks
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
JC Parks
JC Parks
Henson
Henson
JC Parks
JC Parks
Henson
Henson
JC Parks
JC Parks
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
JC Parks
JC Parks
Henson
Henson
JC Parks
JC Parks
Henson
Henson
JC Parks
JC Parks
Henson
Henson
Henson
Henson
JC Parks
JC Parks
Henson
Henson




